[ Fake rate vs normalized x? |

'\$< | e SRR LR EEEEE R
(7] r . . . . . H H
> L
2 L
©
5 0.8
2 [
s [

0.6F

=

9
T
x

[ Duplicates Rate vs normalized x? |

v 0.01
B

track x2

[ Pileup rate vs normalized x? |

pileup rate vs x*

Ratio

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

el

1.2
1.9

[y

track x2

Fake rate vs.

DOM_TT__mkFit-DOM_original
DQM_TT__mkFit-DQM_original_newwindows

fakerate vs seeding layers

Ratio

» 0.01
[}
3.009
[*)]
9D.008
°
()
9,007
[
3.006
o)
%.005
[%2]
Q
.004
o
$.003
©
0.002

0.001;

pileup rate vs seeding layers

Ratio




	Contents
	Page 1


